
 

 

Calendrier CST 2026 
 
 

 

Date des séances 

 

Date de fin 

de 

réception 

des 

dossiers 

 

Date d’envoi 

des 

convocations 

 

Date de 

consultation 

des dossiers 

CST 

 

Date 

d’envoi du 

compte- 

rendu 

 
Mardi 

03/02/2026 

 
06/01 

 
20/01 

 
27/01 

 
17/02 

 
Mardi 

31/03/2026 

 
03/03 

 
17/03 

 
24/03 

 
14/04 

 
Mardi 

23/06/2026 

 
26/05 

 
09/06 

 
16/06 

 
07/07 

 
Mardi 

06/10/2026 

 
08/09 

 
22/09 

 
29/09 

 
20/10 

 
Mardi 

17/11/2026 

 
20/10 

 
03/11 

 
10/11 

 
01/12 

 


